10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21,

MINISTRY OF CIVIL AVIATION

Airports

Airstrips

Air India

Airports Authority of India
Air Traffic network
Alliance Air

Board of IA and Al

Civil Aviation Policy

Civil Aviation Regulatory
Authority

Duty free shops

Flight Information System
Haj Pilgrimage

Hotel Corporation of India
Indian Airlines

Lahoti Commission
Merger of IA and Al
Pawan Hans Limited
Private Airlines Operators
Procurement of aircrafts
Privatisation of airports

Trade Unions

28

14

(8]

12




TOTAL :

103

26



